Lord Fairfax Communit ED

Fall 2021 — Spring 2022 HESI Testing Dates

Tests are administered in the Testing Center unless otherwise noted.
Please arrive 30 minutes before testing time to check in.

Middletown Campus

Date Time
Wednesday, October 27t 9am
Thursday, November 4th 2 pm
Monday, November 8th 2 pm
Thursday, November 18t 2 pm
Tuesday, November 23 Fairfax Hall, Rm. 500 9am
Tuesday, November 23 Fairfax Hall, Rm. 500 2 pm
Friday, December 3™ 9am
Thursday, December 16% 2 pm
Saturday, December 18t 9am
Monday, December 20t 2 pm
2022

Wednesday, January 5t 9am
Thursday, January 6 2pm
Friday, January 7t RETAKE ONLY 9am
Saturday, January 8t 9am
Monday, January 10t RETAKE ONLY 2 pm
Tuesday, January 11t 9am
Wednesday, January 12t 9am
Thursday, January 13t 2pm
Friday, January 14t 9am
Thursday, January 20t 2pm
Saturday, January 22" RETAKE ONLY 9am
Thursday, January 27t 2 pm
Friday, January 28t RETAKE ONLY 9am
Monday, January 31 2 pm
Wednesday, February 2" RETAKE ONLY 9am
Monday, February 7t 2 pm
Saturday, February 12t 9am
Wednesday, February 16" RETAKE ONLY 9am
Thursday, February 17" RETAKE ONLY 2 pm
Wednesday, February 23 RETAKE ONLY 9am
Friday, February 25t RETAKE ONLY 9am
Saturday, February 26" 9am

Monday, February 28" RETAKE ONLY 2 pm



